

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 600 mm - 0 At 25 p-2					
@ Rs. 4918.79/E - Rs. 19675=					
(iii) 600 x 450 mm - 					
12 Nos - p - 2					
@ Rs. 4793.41/E - Rs. 57521=					
18. Dismantle the					
existing surface. -					
0.90 m ³ - p - 2					
L- 0.81					
@ Rs. 497.81/m ³ - Rs. 403=					
19. Cable duct -					
22.50 R.M. - p - 2					
L- 20.00 R.M.					
@ Rs. 888.17/R.M. - Rs. 17763=					
					Rs. 42,20,625=00
Add -					
Cost + L- Less					
13%	(+)				Rs. 548681=00
S- fee	(+)				Rs. 51070=00
					Rs. 48,20,376=00
Less as per					
Apr. 03%	(-)				Rs. 144611=00
					Rs. 46,75,765=00
Less for previous bill	(-)				Rs. 4230722=00
					Rs. 4,45,043=00

1/2 work has been
completed as per
specification
dated - 19.2.22
19.4.22

Continuation

19.4.22
T.E.